
Important Information 
for testing AGM type batteries

CTEK BATTERY ANALYZER (EN)

The  internal resistance of an AGM starter battery is lower than a comparable 
wet battery so  the Analyzer will give a consistently higher reading.

To improve accuracy for a given AGM battery rating the Analyzer setting should 
be adjusted according to the ‘correction factor’  table  before  performing the 
test. 

The test result can then be read as if the ‘actual’ value had been input in the 
first place.

BATTERY AGM RATING
EN

BATTERY ANALYZER 
SETTING

180 225

230 275

280 325

330 400

360 425

420 500

480 575

520 625

540 650

600 725

640 775

680 825

760 900

790 950

860 1025

900 1075

940 1125

1000 1200

1040 Out of range

1080 Out of range

1150 Out of range

AGM CORRECTION FACTOR TABLE


